

SC 139 OF 2021

Order No : 05

Dated : 29.09.2022.

All the 18 accused persons on court bail are present. No witness is present.

Ld. APP files hazira but not appeared. For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To date.

D/C by me.

Addl Sess Judge,
FTC II Islampur.

Addl Sess Judge
FTC II Islampur, U/D
JO Code No WB00922