

SC 139 OF 2021

Order No : 06

Dated : 30.09.2022.

Out of 18 accused persons 14 accused persons are present and the remaining four accused persons are represented by their Ld. Advocate u/s 317 of Cr.P.C. No witness is present.

Ld. APP files hazira. For the ends of justice the case is adjourned. On the basis of submission made by Ld. APP following dates are schedule for trial.

Fix 06.12.2022 for CSW 1& 2

07.12.2022 “ “ 3,4 & 5.

08.12.2022 “ “ 6,7 & 8.

Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution is directed to take steps accordingly.

Accused as before.

D/C by me.

Addl Sess Judge,
FTC II Islampur.

Addl Sess Judge
FTC II Islampur, U/D
JO Code No WB00922