

Case No. : Sessions – 139 of 2021  
CIS No: Sessions Case - 139 of 2021  
CNR NO : WBUD05 001479 2021

Order No. 14  
dated: 20.07.2023

Out of the 18 accused persons on CB 16 are present and remaining two accused persons are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C and represented by their Ld. Advocate. Ld. A.P.P files hazira. PW-3 namely Rajo Nesha is cross examined and discharge . No other witness is present .

Fix 05.09.2023 for evidence of remaining witnesses.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly. Accused as before.

D/C by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
FTC- II, Islampur , U/Dinajpur  
J.O Code: WB00922

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
FTC- II, Islampur , U/Dinajpur  
J.O Code: WB00922