

Case No. : **Sessions - 139 of 2021**
CIS No: Sessions Case – 139 of 2021
CNR NO : WBUD05 001479 2021

Order No. **34**

Dated: 15.07.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P. files hazira and present.

All of 18 accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

To : **18.09.2025** for evidence of Doctor and IO id 313.

Accused are be and as before.

All accused must be present.

Addl. Sess Judge,
FTC-II, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code-WB00716)