

WBUD050014792021



Sessions Case/139/2021
State of West Bengal Vs. Sukru Md and others

Order No. 40

Dated: 10.03.2026

Today is fixed for examination of the accused persons under section 313 of Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P. files hazira and present.

All of 18 accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hazira and they are examined under section 313 of Cr.P.C.

To : 22.04.2026 for argument.

Accused are be and as before.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC II, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur.
(J.O Code WB 00716)